Position

Admin Srvs Mgr

Admin Asst Il

Admin Asst Il

Admin Asst Il

Website Content Admintr
Part Time Temp Emp

Other Positions Held Special District

South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District
South Coast Water District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$83,955
$68,841
$68,157
$40,493
$33,588
$19,486

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,652
$19,628
$30,559
$17,758
$5,596
$0



