Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Admin Srvs Mgr		South Coast Water District	Administration	\$83,955	\$32,652
Admin Asst II		South Coast Water District	Administration	\$68,841	\$19,628
Admin Asst II		South Coast Water District	Administration	\$68,157	\$30,559
Admin Asst II		South Coast Water District	Administration	\$40,493	\$17,758
Website Content Admintr		South Coast Water District	Administration	\$33,588	\$5,596
Part Time Temp Emp		South Coast Water District	Administration	\$19,486	\$0